Gujarat Environment Management Institute (GEMI) 
(An Autonomous Instute of Govermment of Gujarat) 

Receipt No: 1871 

Received with thanks from, 

M/s. Sat Krishna School 

SKH Residency, Nr.Essar Petrol Pump, 
B/h.121 Feet Hanumanji ldol, Daslana, Viramgam 

Rs. 2,378.00 

Rupees. Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Eight Only 

By Cash /Cheque*/ D.D. No.* UPI/IPMs 

Dtd. 08/04/2025 Drawn on-

ofata 

Towards Being amount received from Sat Krishna School, Viramgam towards 
analysis charges against invoice no.1506/2024-25, Dt.31/03/2025. 

-C.C.T/Sr. Clerk D.S. 

Dt. :11/04/2025